

CARRIER AGREEMENT

Acco	ount Name:				Shipment N	lumber: WLF183	L489				
SHIPPER:(Pickup Address) ALSTOM TRANSPORTATION PLANT 2 1 Shawmut Park HORNELL, NY 14843 USA					CONSIGNEE:(Delivery Address) Advantage Brokerage Corporation 1200 W. Upland Ave LINCOLN, NE 68521 USA						
Conta Recei		one: 6-877-9653	Fax:		Contact Name:	Phone: 402-617-8952	I	ax:			
PICK	r uctions: LOGIST UP AT TWO WAR OLN,NE				Instructions	5:					
Bill Pre	epaid Third Party to:										
Logistics Dlug					ROUTE: ZIGI FREIGHT INC						
S	hipment Date: 08/23/20		and 15:00								
	Delivery Date: 08/26/20	between 09:00 a .OJECT				Ignature on Agree Eturn via fax to 20					
Item	S:										
Qty	Туре	HM (X)		Description		Dimensions (in)	Weight (lb)	Pickup	Delivery		
1	LOAD		13 INVERTER	RS		0 x 0 x 0	21,000	Origin	Destination		
						Total	21,000				
Gene	o ment: 53 VAN ral BOL Notes: ST HAVE DRIVER CLE	ean odor f	REE TRAILER			lotes: PLUS PICKUP FOR E R211 PROJECT D					
Char	ges:										
			Descri	ption				Rate			
TRUC	LOAD FREIGHT								\$2,200.00		
						Total: 2,200	.00 US	SD			
1. DRI 2. CAF 3. FOR 4. FOF 5. CAU 6. DRI MANDA 1. SHI 2. ALL ORDERI 3. ANY PLEASE If you To ens	VERS MUST CALL IN TO TORY REQUIREMENTS F PMENT NUMBER MUST A . A CCESSORIAL CHARGE ED NOT USED FEES, ETC. (LOAD TENDERED AS A : INCLUDE OUR SHIPMEN have any questions Sure prompt paymen IP@LOGISTICSPLUS.	FOR SECURING LE FOR PROTEC , DRIVER MUST CO QUIRED TO HA' NOTIFY LOGIS OR PROMPT PJ PPEAR ON BO S MUST BE PRE FULL LOAD TH/ MT NUMBER ON , please call L t of your inv COM or fax t	G LOADS WITH LO TTING COMMODIT FULLY SECURE F MMUNICATE IN E VE SAFETY GLASS TICS PLUS WHEN AYMENT OF YOUR TH POD AND INVC -APPROVED OR T AT MOVES AS A P THE POD LOGISTICS PLUS: 7 YOICES, PLEASE S	IES FROM EXTRE REIGHT PRIOR T NGLISH AND UND SES, HARD HAT, L LOAD IS PICKED INVOICE: JICE. 'HEY WILL NOT B ARTIAL LOAD W 716-877-9653 end a copy of	ME TEMPERATURES. O MOVING TRAILER. ERSTAND ALL INSTRI ONG PANTS, SHIRT W UP AND DELIVERED (E PAID. THIS INCLUD ILL BE PAID AT A MA , Customer Servico	UCTIONS AS GIVEN. WITH SLEEVES, AND STEEL Penalty of \$50 per each oc DES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED T XIMUM RATE OF \$0.75 PI e - option 1, Accounti roof of delivery and th	curence if Lo O, DETENTI ER MILE. ng - optio	ogistics Plus ON, LUMPE n 3	is not notified.) R FEES, TRUCK		







BILL TO: LOGISTICS PLUS INC 1406 PEACH STREET ERIE, PA 16501 INVOICE DATE: 08/26/2024 INVOICE #: WLF1831489 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/26/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/23/2024		1 Shawmut Pk Dr, Hornell, NY 14843, USA - 1200 W Upland Ave, Lincoln, NE 68521, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00

TOTAL

\$2,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

820202401 STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - Not Negotiable Shipper's I_ Carrier's No .: (Name of Carrier) From: ALSTOM TRANSPORTATION, INC. At: HORNELL, NY Listup, 19 1 Feb groupsh (alsorithed below, in apparent good order encopt as noted (contents and co-understood throughost his contrink as meaning any person or corporation is possessio is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property, one all or any portion horeander shale acablect to all terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight motor carrier classification or lamit if this is a motor carrier alignment. Shipper hereby co classification or term which govern the transportation of this alignment, and and terms. contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier bain on in possession of the property, under the contract) aprene to carry to usual place of destined bailow, and the said destination. If on its mode to said destination. If all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all of any of said opperty. That every service is be performed means: Desayle tills effect using set of tom (1) in Uniform "Frield" Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a sink-alter stignment, or (2) in the sys poper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all terms and conditions or the said bill forth liading, including these on the back thereof, set forth in the and said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the subpre and accepted for timest af and its easiens. form Domestic Straight Bill forth Lading set forth (1) in Un sent. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the pment, and said terms and conditions are hereby surred Advantage Brokerage Corporation Consigned to: (Mail or street address of consignee - For purposes of notification only) 1200 W. Upland Ave. Lincoln State: NE Zip: 68521 Delivery Address:* Destination: (* To be filled in only when shipper desires and governing tariffs provide for delivery thereat.) Route: Delivering Carrier: Car or Vehicle Initials: No: NO. Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions Weight (Sub. To Corr.) Class or Rate Check Column HM Subject to Section 7 of conditions of the applicable bill of loaling. If this shipment is to delivered to the consignee without recourse the consignee, the consignee without recourse following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Rackages Inverters IB# 180202928 13 21,000 70 1205, 1204, 1183, 1179, 1196, 1191, 1197, 1198, 1194, 1199, 1172 1170, 1195 (Signature of Consignor) CHARGES COLLECT TO BE PREPAID XX to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. Agent or Cashier) Per 21,000 Lbs re acknowledges only The sign If the shipment move between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires hat the bill of lading shall state whether it is carrier's or shipper's weight. NOTE: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agree or declaned value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding. ne amount prep Charges Advanced ed or The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the box maker's certificate thereon and all other requirements of the Consolidated Freight Class
BILL FREIGHT CHARGES TO: SHIPPER ent. Pe

13 BY: MAnder